
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Geologic Studies 388 days? Mon 1/5/09 Wed 6/30/10
2 Additional Geologic Mapping along Coast (G1) 388 days Mon 1/5/09 Wed 6/30/10 12FF

3 Map and Evaluate Shear Zone (G2) 193 days? Tue 4/7/09 Thu 12/31/09

4 Seismicity Studies 193 days? Mon 1/5/09 Wed 9/30/09
5 EQ locations and focal mechanisms of '80-'87 and 3/07-12/08

data sets (S1)
127 days? Mon 1/5/09 Tue 6/30/09

6 Independent Revew of J. Hardebeck data processing (S2) 127 days Mon 1/5/09 Tue 6/30/09

7 Analyze and Document Expanded Data Set (S3) 66 days? Wed 7/1/09 Wed 9/30/09 5,6

8 Install Additional Seismic Stations (S4) 131 days? Wed 4/1/09 Wed 9/30/09

9 Geophysical Studies 259 days? Mon 1/5/09 Thu 12/31/09
10 High Resolution Marine Magnetics (GP1A) 133 days? Mon 3/30/09 Wed 9/30/09

11 Marine Magnetics Data Integration (GP1B) 132 days? Wed 7/1/09 Thu 12/31/09 10FF

12 Mult-beam Bathymetry 20m-5m (GP2A) 197 days? Wed 4/1/09 Thu 12/31/09

13 LIDAR Bathymetry and Coastal Topography (GP2B) 193 days? Mon 1/5/09 Wed 9/30/09

14 3D Seismic Survey Scoping Study (GP3) 62 days? Mon 1/5/09 Tue 3/31/09

15 Shoreline Fault Source Characterization 454 days? Mon 1/5/09 Thu 9/30/10
16 Compile Geology Data into GIS (SC1) 193 days? Mon 1/5/09 Wed 9/30/09

17 Integrate Data Layers and Interpret Results and Develop
Alternative Credible Source Models (SC2)

194 days? Mon 1/4/10 Thu 9/30/10 16

18 Ground Motion Studies 454 days? Mon 1/5/09 Thu 9/30/10
19 Dynamic Rupture Model to Evaluate Rupture Characteristics

for Hosgri plus Shoreline Splay (GM1)
259 days? Mon 1/5/09 Thu 12/31/09

20 Compute Ground Motions from Kinematic Sources (GM2) 128 days? Mon 1/4/10 Wed 6/30/10 19

21 Parameterize Kinematic Ground Motions (GM3) 66 days? Thu 7/1/10 Thu 9/30/10 20

22 Final Report 132 days? Thu 7/1/10 Fri 12/31/10 17FF,21FF-4 wks
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